Day

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Day

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Day

Mon

Time

11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM

4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM

Time

9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM

2:15 PM
2:15PM

Time

8:00 AM

Women 3.0

Group 1

CVTA/Catrina Mashburn
USTA Atlanta/Tina Poland
NEGTA/Christine McClendon
USTA Atlanta/Tina Manning
CSRATA/Danielle Davidson
SCTA/Cindy Hicks

Home

CSRATA/Danielle Davidson
SCTA/Cindy Hicks
NEGTA/Christine McClendon

CVTA/Catrina Mashburn
NEGTA/Christine McClendon
USTA Atlanta/Tina Poland

Home

NEGTA/Christine McClendon
USTA Atlanta/Tina Poland
USTA Atlanta/Tina Manning

Semi-Final (#1 Seed)
Semi-Final (#2 Seed)

Home

Final (#1/#4)

Away

CVTA/Catrina Mashburn
USTA Atlanta/Tina Manning
USTA Atlanta/Tina Poland

SCTA/Cindy Hicks
CSRATA/Danielle Davidson
USTA Atlanta/Tina Manning

Away

CVTA/Catrina Mashburn
SCTA/Cindy Hicks
CSRATA/Danielle Davidson

Semi-Final (#4 Seed)
Semi-Final (#3 Seed)

Away
Final (#2/#3 Seed)

** Playoff Seeds Come From Group Winners **

RTCBC: Rome Tennis Center @ Berry College

Location Match #
RTCBC 2989189
RTCBC 2989190
RTCBC 2989191
RTCBC 2989192
RTCBC 2989193
RTCBC 2989194

Location Match #
RTCBC 2989195
RTCBC 2989196
RTCBC 2989197
RTCBC 2989390
RTCBC 2989391

Location Match #
RTCBC 2989392



